QUEENSBURGH CARAVAN RESORT CARAVAN AND TENT SITE TARIFFS 04 JAN 2023 TO 03 JAN 2024

Address: 45 Haslam Rd, Escombe, Queensburgh Tel: 031 4645800/0724805734 Fax: 031-4645810 E-MAIL: qcr@absamail.co.za Web-Page: www.queensburgh.caravanparks.co.za

STRICTLY OF	HIGH SEASON:	EASTER HOLIC		Caravans and	CARAVA
STRICTLY ONLY POROUS/OPEN WEAVE GROUNDSHEETS MAY BE USED ON GRASSED SITES. + You need a	l: 13 Dec 23 to 02 Jan 24	EASTER HOLIDAY; 01/04/23 to 11/04/23		Caravans and Motorhomes Low Season	CARAVAN AND TENT CAMPSITES
DUNDSHEETS MAY BE USED ON	R 650.00	R 320.00	k	R 275.00	Site Charge/Night incl. 1 PERSON
GRASSED SITES. + You	R 720.00	R 540.00		R 440.00	2 PERSONS
u need a BLUE ELECTR	R 790.00	R 620.00		R 580.00	3 PERSONS
ICAL ADAPTOR PLU	R 850.00	R 680.00	t	R 620.00	4 PERSONS
BLUE ELECTRICAL ADAPTOR PLUG to plug in for power	R 890.00	R 730.00	d.	R 700.00	5 PERSONS
wer.	R 980.00	R 800.00		R 780.00	6 PERSONS

CHALET TARIFFS	FS		The chalet is a Log-Cabin structure	1 structure	
RATES: 04 JANUARY 2023 TO 3 JANUARY 2024	3 JANUARY 2024		Chalet Contents: One be	Chalet Contents: One bedroom with a double and single bed. Lounge couches convert into 2 single beds	rt into 2 single beds
. INCLUSIVE OF V.A.T.	A.T.		crockery/cutlery/Beddin	crockery/cutlery/Bedding/TV with limited DSTV channels/DVD player/Fan/Air-conditioner/Fridge/Stove	tioner/Fridge/Stove
RATES ARE PER NIGHT	IGHT		Microwave/Kettle/Show	Microwave/Kettle/Shower/Toilet/Handbasin/Small deck with table-chair combination/Braai facility and	n/Braai facility and
NO CHARGE FOR CHILDREN FOR UNDER THE AGE OF 2 YEARS	ER THE AGE OF 2 YE	ARS	parking. Bring your own swimming	swimming towels, dish clothes and iron. Only 2 towels in the chalet.	e chalet.
Daily Rate OUT OF	EASTER	HIGH SEASON			
24 Hours or SEASON	01/04 - 11/04	13/12 -02/01	Floor and Bathroom cleaning only.	No dish-washing or Bed-making.	No service on Sundays
part thereof	2023	2023/2024			
1 Person R 600	R 800	R 850	Chalet arrivals: ARRIVA	Chalet arrivals: ARRIVAL after 14H00 and DEPARTURE before 10H00 (Prior arrangements can be made)	gements can be made)
2 Persons R 860	R 950	R 1 000	10% dicount for pension	10% dicount for pensioners-OUT-OF-SEASON ONLY camp-sites only	
3 Persons R 970	R 1 100	R 1 200	EARLY arrivals and LA	EARLY arrivals and LATE departures must be arranged with management	
4 Persons R 1 120	R 1 250	R 1 350	Day visitors: ADULTS = I	Day visitors: ADULTS = I R80.00 PER DAY & CHILDREN UNDER 12 R60.00	
Family of 5 R 1 450	R 1 500	R 1 600	NO REFUNDS FOR LATE ARRIVALS	ARRIVALS OR EARLY DEPARTURES. Tariffs are subject to change.	ange.
			SLEEP-OVER =R75.00 PER PERSON	R PERSON	
RATES FOR BACK-PACKERS ROOM:	2 SINGLE BEDS/	BEDDING/ MICRO	WAVE / KETTLE / FRIDGI	2 SINGLE BEDS/ BEDDING/ MICROWAVE / KETTLE / FRIDGE / CROCKERY AND CUTLERY FOR TWO PERSONS	
THE ROOM IS ADJACENT TO AN ABLUTION FACILITY. DAILY RATE:	Y. DAILY RATE:	1 PERSON =	1 PERSON = R400.00 PER NIGHT		
	MONTHLY RATE:	1 PER	1 PERSON = R4000.00	2 PERSONS= R4700.00	
MONTHLY TARIFFS: EXCL HIGH SEASON	1 PERSON	R 3 000.00	R 3 000.00 CONTRACTORS:	R120.00 PER DAY PER PERSON:	
CAMPING ONLY	2 PERSONS	R 3 550.00		MUST BE FOR 5 DAYS OR MORE OR DAILY RATES APPLY	
	3 PERSONS	R 3 800.00	R 3 800.00 RALLY RATES:	ADULT= R150.00 PER DAY CHILDREN UNDER 12 = R90.00 PER DAY) PER DAY
	4 PERSONS	R 4 500.00	THURSDAY NIGHTS ARE	R 4 500.00 THURSDAY NIGHTS ARE FREE IF THERE ARE 10 VANS OR MORE BOOKED IN FOR THE WEEK-END	WEEK-END.